C
Features
• Integrated Resistor and Capacitor
Network
• Excellent high frequency performance
• Slim BGA Package
• 1% Resistor Tolerance
• Dense packaging solution

                                                             © 2005 CTS Corporation. All
 RC
Ordering Information
1.27mm Pitch
Part Number
1.00mm Pitch
 Part Number
Style Ball Grid
Array Size
R1 Ω
RC3001B61  J 3 x 9 50
RC3002B6 RC3002B7 K 3 x 9 50
RC3003B61 -- L 4 x 9 50
RC3004B61  J 3 x 9 50
RC3005B6  L 4 x 9 50
RC3007B6  J 3 x 9 50
RC3008B6  J 3 x 9 50
Note 1: These are obsolete encapsulated designs.  Only th
(Tape and reel packaging information is shown on page 2)
C1C1 C1 C1
R1 R1 R1 R1